
Applicazioni Auto

AUDI

AUDI A1 (8X1, 8XK)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 TFSI 2010/05 - 

2015/04

1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.4 TFSI 2010/05 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNVA

1.4 TFSI 2010/05 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA

1.4 TFSI 2011/01 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJA

1.4 TFSI 2011/01 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHG

1.4 TFSI 2011/01 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVG

1.4 TFSI 2012/04 - 

2015/04

1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.6 TDI 2010/05 - 

2015/04

1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.6 TDI 2011/03 - 

2015/04

1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

2.0 TDI 2011/09 - 

2015/04

1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHD

2.0 TDI 2012/05 - 

2015/04

1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHB

2.0 TFSI quattro 2012/03 - 

2012/11

1984 ccm 188 KW 256 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDLH

AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 

8XF)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 TFSI 2012/01 - 

2015/04

1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.4 TFSI 2011/11 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJA

1.4 TFSI 2011/11 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNVA

1.4 TFSI 2011/11 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHG

1.4 TFSI 2011/11 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA

1.4 TFSI 2011/11 - 

2015/04

1390 ccm 136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVG

1.4 TFSI 2012/04 - 

2015/04

1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA
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1.6 TDI 2011/11 - 

2015/04

1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.6 TDI 2011/11 - 

2015/04

1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

2.0 TDI 2011/09 - 

2015/04

1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHD

2.0 TDI 2012/05 - 

2015/04

1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHB

SEAT

SEAT IBIZA IV (6J5, 6P1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2008/03 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CJLB

1.2 2008/03 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPA

1.2 2008/03 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BZG

1.2 2009/07 - 1198 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPB

1.2 TDI 2010/05 - 1199 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CFWA

1.2 TSI 2010/09 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

1.2 TSI 2012/08 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.2 TSI 2015/09 - 1197 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZD

1.4 2008/03 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGB

1.4 2008/03 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BXW

1.4 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BMS

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNUB

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVF

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHF

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJB

1.4 TSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.6 2008/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BTS

1.6 LPG 2011/05 - 1598 ccm 60 KW 81 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

CNKA

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.9 TDI 2008/03 - 

2010/06

1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS

1.9 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXJ

2.0 2008/10 - 1984 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CEKA

2.0 TDI 2010/01 - 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHD



SEAT IBIZA IV 

SPORTCOUPE (6J1, 6P5)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2008/07 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CJLB

1.2 2008/07 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPA

1.2 2008/07 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BZG

1.2 2009/07 - 1198 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPB

1.2 TDI 2010/05 - 1199 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CFWA

1.2 TSI 2010/09 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

1.2 TSI 2012/08 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.4 2008/07 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BXW

1.4 2008/07 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGB

1.4 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BMS

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJB

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNUB

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVF

1.4 TSI 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHF

1.4 TSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.4 TSI Cupra 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJC

1.4 TSI Cupra 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHE

1.4 TSI Cupra 2009/06 - 1390 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVE

1.6 2008/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BTS

1.6 LPG 2011/05 - 1598 ccm 60 KW 81 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

CNKA

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

1.6 TDI 2009/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.9 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1896 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BXJ

1.9 TDI 2008/07 - 

2010/06

1896 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLS

2.0 2008/10 - 1984 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CEKA

2.0 TDI 2010/01 - 1968 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFHD

SEAT IBIZA IV ST (6J8, 

6P8)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.2 2010/05 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPA

1.2 2010/05 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BZG

1.2 2010/05 - 1198 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPB

1.2 2010/05 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CJLB

1.2 TDI 2010/04 - 1199 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CFWA

1.2 TSI 2010/09 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

1.2 TSI 2012/09 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.4 2010/03 - 1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGB

1.4 TSI 2012/02 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CNUB

1.4 TSI 2012/02 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVF

1.4 TSI 2012/02 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHF

1.4 TSI 2012/02 - 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTJB

1.4 TSI 2013/10 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.6 2012/02 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BTS

1.6 TDI 2010/03 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

1.6 TDI 2010/03 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

1.6 TDI 2010/03 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

SEAT TOLEDO IV (KG3)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2012/07 - 1198 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPC

1.2 TSI 2012/07 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.2 TSI 2012/07 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

1.4 TSI 2012/07 - 1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA

1.6 2013/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CFNA

1.6 TDI 2012/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

1.6 TDI 2012/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.6 TDI 2013/06 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

SKODA

SKODA RAPID (NH3)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2012/07 - 1198 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPC

1.2 TSI 2012/07 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

1.2 TSI 2012/07 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.2 TSI 2015/05 - 1197 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZC

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUSB

1.4 TSI 2012/07 - 1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA



1.4 TSI 2015/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.6 2012/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CFNA

1.6 2015/05 - 1598 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CWVA

1.6 TDI 2012/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

1.6 TDI 2012/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.6 TDI 2013/08 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

1.6 TDI 2015/05 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXMA

SKODA RAPID 

Spaceback (NH1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2012/07 - 1198 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPC

1.2 TSI 2012/07 - 1197 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZA

1.2 TSI 2015/05 - 1197 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CJZC

1.4 TDI 2015/05 - 1422 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CUSB

1.4 TSI 2012/07 - 1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA

1.4 TSI 2015/05 - 1395 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZCA

1.6 2012/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CFNA

1.6 TDI 2012/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

1.6 TDI 2012/07 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.6 TDI 2013/08 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

1.6 TDI 2015/05 - 1598 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CXMA

VW

VW POLO (6R1, 6C1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2009/06 - 1198 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPB

1.2 2009/06 - 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina CGPA

1.2 TDI 2009/10 - 1199 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel CFWA

1.2 TSI 2009/11 - 1197 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZB

1.2 TSI 2011/05 - 

2014/05

1197 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBZC

1.4 (6R1) 2009/03 - 

2014/05

1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CLPA

1.4 (6R1) 2009/03 - 

2014/05

1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDDA

1.4 (6R1) 2009/03 - 

2014/05

1390 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CGGB

1.4 BiFuel 2010/03 - 

2011/01

1390 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

CMAA



1.4 GTI 2010/05 - 1390 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHE

1.4 GTI 2010/05 - 1390 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAVE

1.4 TSI 2012/10 - 1395 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CPTA

1.6 BiFuel 2011/01 - 1598 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga

sauto 

(GPL)

CNKA

1.6 TDI 2009/06 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC

1.6 TDI 2009/06 - 1598 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYB

1.6 TDI 2009/06 - 1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYA

1.6 TDI 2009/06 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLNA

2.0 R WRC 2013/08 - 1984 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDLJ

VW POLO Tre volumi 

(602, 604, 612, 614)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 2010/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CLSA

1.6 2010/05 - 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CFNA


